18/12/25, 12:00

Classificagoes

Torneio 5° Prova do Race Expresso BPI by Sodicentro

Campo Montebelo Caramulo (1-18)

Tipo Stableford Net Individual

Stableford Net Individual

Classificagoes

Pos.

1

20

NS

Nome

A.Poeira/V.Poeira
V.Costa/M.Costa
M.Peixoto/A.Peixoto
J.Jones/R.Vaz de Castro
H.Peixoto/A.Lopes Peixoto
B.Melo/C.Tinoco
H.Espirito Santo/L.Bonito
P.Iglésias/F.Canha
C.Silva/M.Silva
A.Paredes/J.Graga Silva
J.Cunha Santos/E.Bento
A.Tendeiro/R.Bras
F.Pimentel/M.Caramujo
M.Anténio/J.Cerejo
J.Monteiro/M.Filipe
J.Loureiro/B.Esteves
S.Damas/S.Damas
L.Rodrigues/P.Fernandes
C.Castanheira/L.Carvalho
P.Albano/B.Albano

A Ferreira/A.Roque

Clube

Quinta Lagrimas
Viseu

Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Viseu

Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Viseu

Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Quinta Lagrimas
Viseu

Quinta Lagrimas
Viseu

Quinta Lagrimas
EDP, Clube

Viseu

https://scoring.datagolf.pt/pt/Classifications.aspx?ccode=079&tcode=10103

Classificagoes

Volta 1

Data 2025-12-14

HCP

27

25

28

15

33

12

22

33

15

19

13

25

18

16

25

26

41

38

26

Outras Classificagdes
(classifMFilter.aspx?

ccode=079&tcode=101038&

Total

52

49

47

46

46

45

45

44

44

44

44

43

42

42

42

41

41

41

32

31

NS

7



